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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 09/03/2015 3:30 pm 8FB vs Kekionga Zollner Stadium
Fri 09/04/2015 3:30 pm 6/7FB @ Kekionga Kekionga
Thu 09/10/2015 3:30 pm 8FB @ Jefferson Jefferson Middle School
Fri 09/11/2015 3:30 pm 6/7FB vs Jefferson Zollner Stadium
Thu 09/17/2015 3:30 pm 8FB vs Blackhawk Zollner Stadium
Fri 09/18/2015 3:30 pm 6/7FB @ Blackhawk Blackhawk Middle School
Thu 09/24/2015 3:30 pm 8FB @ Lane Lane Middle School
Fri 09/25/2015 3:30 pm 6/7FB vs Lane Zollner Stadium
Sat 09/26/2015 2:00 pm 6/7/8FB @ Indy Lutheran Lutheran High School
Thu 10/01/2015 3:30 pm 8FB vs Portage Zollner Stadium
Fri 10/02/2015 3:30 pm 6/7FB @ Portage Portage Middle School
Thu 10/08/2015 3:30 pm 8FB @ MSAC Quarterfinals TBD
Thu 10/15/2015 3:30 pm 8FB @ MSAC Semifinals TBD
Tue 10/20/2015 5:00 pm 6/7/8 FB vs East Noble Zollner Stadium
Thu 10/22/2015 3:30 pm 8FB @ MSAC Championship TBD


